WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL
Boys Tennis Schedule

2022
Date School Location Start Time
Thursday, March 3 St, James High School WHS 4:00 pm
Monday, March 7 Oceanside Collegiate High Snee Farm (Mt, Pleasant) 2:00 pm
Tuesday, March 8 Socastee High School WHS TBD
Thursday, March 10 Low Country Preparatory WHS 4:00 pm
Tuesday, March 15 Carolina Forast High Schoal Carolina Forest 5:00 pm
Thursday, March 17 Carolina Forest High School WHS 5:00 bm
Tuesday, March 22 Socastee High School Socastee 5:00 pm
Saturday, March 26 River Bluff High School Rlver BIuff High 10:00 am
Monday, March 28 Wando High School Wando TBD
Thursday, March 31 St. James High School WHS 4:00 pm
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Monday, April 11 Oceanside Collegiate High Qceanside 2:00 pm
Thursday, April 14 Porter Gaud High School Porter Gaud 4:00 pm
Tuesday, April 26 Wando High School WHS TBD

Mary Cannon - 843.957.7944

beechbuffalo@yahoco.com




